125
MILLS  銑刀
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 孔徑 刃數
DC LF DCON DCON(inch) I No.
FWEZ17-D40A03H
AOMT1705
AOET1705
40 40 16 - 3 4 -
CS4009P DBIT-TP15
FWEZ17-D50A03H 50 40 22 - 3 5 -
FWEZ17-D63A04H 63 40 22 - 4 6 -
FWEZ17-D80A04H 80 50 27 1" 4 7 -
FWEZ17-D100B05H 100 50/63 32 1-1/4" 5 8 -
FWEZ17-D125A06H 125 63 40 1-1/2" 6 9 11
FWEZ17-D160C08H 160 63 40 2" 8 10 12
FWEZ17
殼型銑刀
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌：SUMITOMO
鑽銑加工
Plunge Milling
溝槽加工
Slot Milling
肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
平面加工
Face Milling
鑽孔
Drilling
FWEZ17-D40A03H with coolant thru 含油孔
FWEZ17-D40A03 without coolant thru 無油孔
Standard with Coolant thru